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SIGMA CHAPTER 
2018 – 2020  

Officers 
 

Presidents Mary Riddick & Jill Croom 
president@dkg-sigma.org 

 

First Vice President Wendy Piro 
1stpresident@dkg-sigma.org 

 

Second Vice President Stephanie Radford 
2ndpresident@dkg-sigma.org 

 
Secretary Laura Parks 

secretary@dkg-sigma.org 
 

Treasurer Carla Batchelor 
treasurer@dkg-sigma.org 

 

Parliamentarian Mary Cauley 
parliamentarian@dkg-sigma.org 

  

 
Chapter Website 

 

www.dkg-sigma.org 

 
 

  

http://www.dkg-sigma.org/
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Calendar of Meeting Dates 

2018-2019 
 October 11, 2018 

November 29, 2018 
February 7, 2018 

April 4, 2018 

2019-2020 
 October 3, 2020 

December TBD, 2020 
February 8, 2020 

April 2, 2020 

 
 

Chapter Committees 
 

Educational Excellence 
Chair: Stephanie Radford 

Kellan Bryant 
Mallory Houghton 
Tina Letchworth 
Emily Sugg 
Deborah Jo Wilson 

 

Publicity and Communications  
Co-Chairs: Penny Dawson and Erin Dawson 

Peggy Boyette 
Brittany Harrison (Webmaster) 
Julie Hill 
Willette Strickland 
Lauran Tyndall 
Sherry Williams 

 
 

Membership 
Co-Chairs: Ellen Benton and Katy Wyborny 

Janice Floyd 
Mary Hardy 
Teresa Hardy 
Katie Langston 
Brenda Woodley 
Nikki Sasser 

 

Educational Law & Policy 
Chapter Liaison: Francis Herring 
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Nominations 
Chair: Kim Hazelgrove 

Holly Ball 
Amanda Price 
Christel Perry 
Jennifer Sutton 

 

Scholarship 
Co-Chairs: Sharon Kimrey and Diane Lynch 

Amy Jones 
Marian Kennedy 
Melissa Lynch 
Millicent Sanderson 
Henrietta Shepherd 
Pat Tunstall 
 

Special Projects 
Co-Chairs: Mary Margaret Keith and Katie Mills 

Mellany Davis 
Meredith Gurley 
Mia Heath 
Becky Whittington 
Gina Mackey 
Community Involvement Sub-Committee 
Paula Boldt 
Coleman Becton 
Kelly Jarman 
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DELTA KAPPA GAMMA SOCIETY 
 

2018-2020 
International Administrative Board 

   
President Cathy P. Daugherty 

cathyd@dkg.org 

 
First Vice President Becky Sadowski 

beckysadowski@hotmail.com 
 

Second Vice President Lace Marie Brogden 
lbrogden@laurentian.ca 

 
Southeast Regional Director Elaine Warwick 

elainewarwick@att.net 

  
Website 

 
 

www.dkg.org 
 

  
  

mailto:carolyn.pittman@yahoo.com
mailto:mschmid@supernet.com
mailto:hwf1949@yahoo.com
http://www.dkg.org/
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ETA STATE 
2017-2019 

Officers 
  

 

ETA State President Connie Savell 
cps2017eta@gmail.com 

   
First Vice-President Dr. Teresa Cowan 

drthcowan@gmail.com 

  
Second Vice-President Elizabeth Miars 

etastatevp2018@gmail.com 

  
Secretary Nancy Teague 

hildagammatau@gmail.com 

  
Immediate Past President Shelia Groves 

svgeta97@gmail.com 

 

State Appointed Personnel 
 

Treasurer Ruth Jones 
rjonesdkg@gmail.com 

  
Executive Secretary Barbara Perry-Sheldon 

etaexecsecretary@gmail.com 

  
Parliamentarian Betty Marshall 

bettymarshall6751@gmail.com 

  
Editor Carol Bostian  

etastatenewseditor@gmail.com 
 

Executive Secretary Barbara Perry-Sheldon 
etaexecsecretary@gmail.com 

 

Webmaster Beth Winstead 
winsteade@ecu.edu  

 

Website: www.ncdkg.org 

mailto:etastatenewseditor@gmail.com
mailto:etaexecsecretary@gmail.com
mailto:winsteade@ecu.edu
file:///C:/Users/djwilson45/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/CUC4W8F4/www.ncdkg.org

